Individual Results: Manitoba & North Western Ontario Regional - Winnipeg, MB - Jun 17, 2017

Last First

Rank Name Name

Category: OVER 40
1 Readman Jeff

2 Krukow Todd

3 Tiel Mike
4 Welch Cory

Category: OVER 45

1 Deschénes Stéphane
2 Browett Terry

Category: OVER 50
1 Wilton Shane
2 Janzen Marv

Category: OVER 60
1 Ritchie Wade

Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Norfolk Fire and Rescue

Brandon Fire Department
Chilliwack Fire Department

Longueuil FD
Brandon Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Ingram Lindsey
2 Ardoin Cheri

Winnipeg Fire Department

Westlake Chemical Company

Team Name

Norfolk Fire and Rescue - Lonnie's

Minions

Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2

Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 1

Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2
Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2

Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2

Penalty |
Status

DNS

Results

01:35:86
01:36:79

02:24:84
00:00:00

01:46:58
02:34:65

02:56:01
03:14:40

05:20:50

03:03:08
04:02:72

Bye or
WildCard
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