Individual Results: Manitoba & North Western Ontario Regional - Winnipeg, MB - Jun 17, 2017

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40								
	1	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue			01:35:86	
	2	Krukow	Todd	Norfolk Fire and Rescue	Norfolk Fire and Rescue - Lonnie's Minions		01:36:79	
	3	Tiel	Mike	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2		02:24:84	
	4	Welch	Cory	Chilliwack Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	
	Cate	gory: OVE	R 45					
	1	Deschênes		Longueuil FD			01:46:58	
	2	Browett	Terry	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 1		02:34:65	
	2	Diowell	тепу	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon i në Department - i nër it i		02.04.00	
Category: OVER 50								
	1	Wilton	Shane	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2		02:56:01	
	2	Janzen	Marv	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2		03:14:40	
Category: OVER 60								
	1	Ritchie	Wade	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon Fire Department - FireFit 2		05:20:50	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40								
	1	Ingram	Lindsey	Winnipeg Fire Department			03:03:08	
	2	Ardoin	Cheri	Westlake Chemical Company			04:02:72	